
Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT2 (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Stevens, Jeffery 61 20 5:03.422 14.603 14.706 14.801 9

Jones, Ken 32 20 5:07.509 4.08714.399 14.673 14.819 10

Sakowski, Brian 23 20 5:08.755 5.33314.141 14.322 14.629 11

Damore, Joey 14 19 5:17.672 14.707 15.271 15.690 12

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT2 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Khng, Kelvin 21 36 8:13.031 13.067 13.175 13.240 213.335

Wippler, Eric 32 35 8:02.383 13.302 13.388 13.441 313.506

Ski, Tim 63 34 8:11.559 13.778 13.886 13.949 414.057

Doty, Bill 14 34 8:14.875 3.31613.482 13.757 13.887 714.070

Lo, Howard 55 33 8:01.987 13.434 13.766 13.898 514.113

Creswell, Greg 76 33 8:08.655 6.66814.144 14.237 14.312 614.426

Kane, Kevin 47 19 4:19.350 13.309 13.356 13.408 1

Lesac, Kevin 88 6 1:38.478 14.299 15.391 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

8:13.031Khng, Kelvin 1 100 0 0 10036 36/493.0311

8:02.383Wippler, Eric 2 99 0 0 9935 35/482.3832

8:11.559Ski, Tim 3 98 0 0 9834 34/491.5593

8:14.875Doty, Bill 4 97 0 0 9734 34/494.8754

8:01.987Lo, Howard 5 96 0 0 9633 33/481.9875

8:08.655Creswell, Greg 6 95 0 0 9533 33/488.6556

4:19.350Kane, Kevin 7 94 0 0 9419 19/259.3507

1:38.478Lesac, Kevin 8 93 0 0 936 6/98.4788



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT2 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Wippler, Eric 31 36 8:14.223 13.233 13.320 13.401 313.496

Kane, Kevin 42 35 8:01.788 13.311 13.337 13.396 113.480

Khng, Kelvin 23 35 8:10.854 9.06613.112 13.227 13.297 213.392

Ski, Tim 64 34 8:08.339 13.697 13.821 13.897 414.022

Creswell, Greg 75 34 8:10.625 2.28613.654 13.784 13.884 614.038

Lo, Howard 56 33 8:02.783 13.628 13.786 13.887 514.071

Doty, Bill 17 33 8:09.529 6.74613.835 13.983 14.055 714.225

Lesac, Kevin 88 32 8:12.899 14.029 14.208 14.328 814.608

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

8:02.383Wippler, Eric 2 8:14.223 99 100 0 199135 36 71/976.6061

8:13.031Khng, Kelvin 1 8:10.854 100 98 0 198336 35 71/983.8852

8:11.559Ski, Tim 3 8:08.339 98 97 0 195434 34 68/979.8983

4:19.350Kane, Kevin 7 8:01.788 94 99 0 193219 35 54/741.1384

8:08.655Creswell, Greg 6 8:10.625 95 96 0 191533 34 67/979.2805

8:14.875Doty, Bill 4 8:09.529 97 94 0 191734 33 67/984.4046

8:01.987Lo, Howard 5 8:02.783 96 95 0 191633 33 66/964.7707

1:38.478Lesac, Kevin 8 8:12.899 93 93 0 18686 32 38/591.3778

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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GT2 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Wippler, Eric 31 36 8:09.960 13.174 13.246 13.335 313.421

Khng, Kelvin 22 35 8:03.367 13.045 13.173 13.243 213.322

Kane, Kevin 43 35 8:03.653 0.28613.211 13.252 13.299 113.398

Doty, Bill 14 34 8:13.601 13.635 13.746 13.874 714.084

Ski, Tim 65 33 8:06.876 13.893 13.943 14.003 414.153

Lesac, Kevin 86 31 8:06.538 14.020 14.129 14.292 814.591

Lo, Howard 57 17 4:11.987 13.689 14.105 14.266 5

Creswell, Greg 78 13 3:21.880 14.175 14.239 14.861 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

8:02.383Wippler, Eric 2 8:14.223 8:09.960 99 100 100 200135 36 361 72/984.1831

8:13.031Khng, Kelvin 1 8:10.854 8:03.367 100 98 99 199336 35 352 71/976.3982



4:19.350Kane, Kevin 7 8:01.788 8:03.653 94 99 98 197219 35 353 70/965.4413

8:11.559Ski, Tim 3 8:08.339 8:06.876 98 97 96 195434 34 335 68/979.8984

8:14.875Doty, Bill 4 8:09.529 8:13.601 97 94 97 194734 33 344 68/988.4765

8:08.655Creswell, Greg 6 8:10.625 3:21.880 95 96 93 191533 34 138 67/979.2806

8:01.987Lo, Howard 5 8:02.783 4:11.987 96 95 94 191633 33 177 66/964.7707

1:38.478Lesac, Kevin 8 8:12.899 8:06.538 93 93 95 18886 32 316 63/979.4378

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

F1 (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Hall, Jason 41 22 5:05.349 13.094 13.371 13.472 813.737

Roegge, Bob 52 22 5:08.814 3.46513.067 13.310 13.489 913.907

Kikel, Alex 63 19 5:01.449 14.148 14.470 14.846 11

Streeter, Jay 24 17 4:34.441 14.473 14.565 14.902 10

Gaetano, Cammareri 15 10 2:45.674 15.749 16.053 12

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

F1 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

King, Rob 31 23 5:06.076 12.817 12.962 13.052 213.171

Sturgeon, Alex 22 23 5:08.258 2.18212.688 12.838 12.972 113.232

Sakowski, Brian 73 22 5:00.965 13.146 13.193 13.226 613.429

Zitzlsperger, Mark 14 22 5:09.817 8.85213.200 13.346 13.454 313.849

McKinney, Ken 65 22 5:12.142 11.17712.916 13.122 13.235 413.951

Stegen, Jimmy 46 22 5:12.993 12.02813.319 13.346 13.406 713.985

Pepe, Ken 57 8 1:57.567 12.957 13.143 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:06.076King, Rob 1 100 0 0 10023 23/306.0761

5:08.258Sturgeon, Alex 2 99 0 0 9923 23/308.2582

5:00.965Sakowski, Brian 3 98 0 0 9822 22/300.9653

5:09.817Zitzlsperger, Mark 4 97 0 0 9722 22/309.8174

5:12.142McKinney, Ken 5 96 0 0 9622 22/312.1425

5:12.993Stegen, Jimmy 6 95 0 0 9522 22/312.9936

1:57.567Pepe, Ken 7 94 0 0 948 8/117.5677



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

F1 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

King, Rob 31 23 5:02.107 12.681 12.812 12.885 213.019

Pepe, Ken 52 23 5:05.697 3.59012.819 12.921 12.984 513.100

McKinney, Ken 63 23 5:08.341 6.23412.586 12.720 12.840 413.106

Sakowski, Brian 74 23 5:11.086 8.97912.764 12.871 12.923 613.114

Stegen, Jimmy 45 22 5:04.198 13.063 13.134 13.203 713.630

Sturgeon, Alex 26 20 4:29.122 12.816 12.864 12.931 1

Zitzlsperger, Mark 17 9 1:58.033 12.730 12.822 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:06.076King, Rob 1 5:02.107 100 100 0 200123 23 46/608.1831

5:00.965Sakowski, Brian 3 5:11.086 98 97 0 195422 23 45/612.0512

5:12.142McKinney, Ken 5 5:08.341 96 98 0 194322 23 45/620.4833

5:08.258Sturgeon, Alex 2 4:29.122 99 95 0 194623 20 43/577.3804

1:57.567Pepe, Ken 7 5:05.697 94 99 0 19328 23 31/423.2645

5:12.993Stegen, Jimmy 6 5:04.198 95 96 0 191522 22 44/617.1916

5:09.817Zitzlsperger, Mark 4 1:58.033 97 94 0 191722 9 31/427.8507

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

F1 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Zitzlsperger, Mark 11 23 5:06.630 12.893 13.005 13.107 313.235

Pepe, Ken 52 23 5:06.734 0.10412.620 12.816 12.897 513.028

Sakowski, Brian 73 23 5:08.167 1.53712.897 12.923 12.973 613.105

Stegen, Jimmy 44 22 5:00.849 12.970 13.053 13.176 713.541

McKinney, Ken 65 22 5:01.462 0.61312.843 12.883 12.928 413.288

Sturgeon, Alex 26 0 1

King, Rob 37 0 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:06.076King, Rob 1 5:02.107 100 100 94 200123 23 7 46/608.1831

1:57.567Pepe, Ken 7 5:05.697 5:06.734 94 99 99 19828 23 232 46/612.4312

5:09.817Zitzlsperger, Mark 4 1:58.033 5:06.630 97 94 100 197722 9 231 45/616.4473

5:00.965Sakowski, Brian 3 5:11.086 5:08.167 98 97 98 196422 23 233 45/609.1324



5:12.142McKinney, Ken 5 5:08.341 5:01.462 96 98 96 194322 23 225 45/609.8035

5:08.258Sturgeon, Alex 2 4:29.122 99 95 95 194623 20 6 43/577.3806

5:12.993Stegen, Jimmy 6 5:04.198 5:00.849 95 96 97 193522 22 224 44/605.0477

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT3 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Folsom, Jimmie 31 21 5:13.940 14.517 14.652 14.731 114.934

Dailey, Paul 12 20 5:03.510 14.803 14.831 14.923 2

Stevens, Jeffery 23 20 5:10.987 7.47714.846 15.029 15.148 5

Lydon, Charlie 64 20 5:13.269 9.75914.743 15.052 15.235 4

Jones, Ken 55 19 5:11.959 15.158 15.456 15.573 6

Bello, Chip 76 19 5:13.614 1.65515.168 15.620 15.854 7

Kikel, Alex 107 18 1:27.947 19.851 10

Roegge, Bob 48 18 5:05.878 217.93115.005 15.093 15.293 3

Duncan, Josh 89 17 5:16.711 15.941 16.361 17.027 8

Mozdzien, Adam 910 4 5:07.735 16.297 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:13.940Folsom, Jimmie 1 100 0 0 10021 21/313.9401

5:03.510Dailey, Paul 2 99 0 0 9920 20/303.5102

5:10.987Stevens, Jeffery 3 98 0 0 9820 20/310.9873

5:13.269Lydon, Charlie 4 97 0 0 9720 20/313.2694

5:11.959Jones, Ken 5 96 0 0 9619 19/311.9595

5:13.614Bello, Chip 6 95 0 0 9519 19/313.6146

1:27.947Kikel, Alex 7 94 0 0 9418 18/87.9477

5:05.878Roegge, Bob 8 93 0 0 9318 18/305.8788

5:16.711Duncan, Josh 9 92 0 0 9217 17/316.7119

5:07.735Mozdzien, Adam 10 91 0 0 914 4/307.7351
0



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT3 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Folsom, Jimmie 31 21 5:11.815 14.249 14.459 14.571 114.859

Dailey, Paul 12 21 5:12.483 0.66814.357 14.480 14.650 214.859

Roegge, Bob 43 20 5:10.226 15.042 15.215 15.283 3

Stevens, Jeffery 24 20 5:15.005 4.77915.233 15.288 15.352 5

Lydon, Charlie 65 20 5:15.149 4.92314.995 15.174 15.270 4

Jones, Ken 56 19 5:13.865 15.575 15.616 15.701 6

Mozdzien, Adam 97 18 5:14.198 16.049 16.146 16.265 9

Bello, Chip 78 17 5:14.319 16.322 16.786 17.222 7

Duncan, Josh 89 1 0:19.683 8

Kikel, Alex 1010 1 0:28.161 8.478 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:13.940Folsom, Jimmie 1 5:11.815 100 100 0 200121 21 42/625.7551

5:03.510Dailey, Paul 2 5:12.483 99 99 0 198220 21 41/615.9932

5:10.987Stevens, Jeffery 3 5:15.005 98 97 0 195420 20 40/625.9923

5:13.269Lydon, Charlie 4 5:15.149 97 96 0 193520 20 40/628.4184

5:05.878Roegge, Bob 8 5:10.226 93 98 0 191318 20 38/616.1045

5:11.959Jones, Ken 5 5:13.865 96 95 0 191619 19 38/625.8246

5:13.614Bello, Chip 6 5:14.319 95 93 0 188819 17 36/627.9337

5:07.735Mozdzien, Adam 10 5:14.198 91 94 0 18574 18 22/621.9338

1:27.947Kikel, Alex 7 28.161 94 91 0 1851018 1 19/116.1089

5:16.711Duncan, Josh 9 19.683 92 92 0 184917 1 18/336.3941
0

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT3 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Lydon, Charlie 61 21 5:10.371 14.152 14.316 14.395 414.650

Dailey, Paul 12 21 5:12.432 2.06114.281 14.517 14.582 214.751

Stevens, Jeffery 23 20 5:08.520 14.706 14.792 14.915 5

Jones, Ken 54 19 5:00.554 14.945 14.980 15.071 6

Roegge, Bob 45 19 5:02.343 1.78914.534 14.849 14.984 3

Bello, Chip 76 18 5:05.869 15.359 15.705 16.023 7

Mozdzien, Adam 97 16 5:09.822 16.157 16.547 16.798 9

Folsom, Jimmie 38 0 1

Duncan, Josh 89 0 8

Kikel, Alex 1010 0 10



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:13.940Folsom, Jimmie 1 5:11.815 100 100 93 200121 21 8 42/625.7551

5:03.510Dailey, Paul 2 5:12.483 5:12.432 99 99 99 198220 21 212 42/624.9152

5:13.269Lydon, Charlie 4 5:15.149 5:10.371 97 96 100 197520 20 211 41/623.6403

5:10.987Stevens, Jeffery 3 5:15.005 5:08.520 98 97 98 196420 20 203 40/619.5074

5:05.878Roegge, Bob 8 5:10.226 5:02.343 93 98 96 194318 20 195 39/612.5695

5:11.959Jones, Ken 5 5:13.865 5:00.554 96 95 97 193619 19 194 38/612.5136

5:13.614Bello, Chip 6 5:14.319 5:05.869 95 93 95 190819 17 186 37/619.4837

5:07.735Mozdzien, Adam 10 5:14.198 5:09.822 91 94 94 18874 18 167 34/624.0208

1:27.947Kikel, Alex 7 28.161 94 91 91 1851018 1 10 19/116.1089

5:16.711Duncan, Josh 9 19.683 92 92 92 184917 1 9 18/336.3941
0

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT1 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Kane, Kevin 41 22 5:06.675 13.230 13.285 13.330 113.635

Stegen, Jimmy 32 22 5:09.435 2.76013.368 13.436 13.535 213.878

Klingforth, Brent 13 21 5:03.993 13.278 13.474 13.666 314.374

Gaetano, Cammareri 54 18 5:13.760 15.105 15.484 15.960 5

Lo, Howard 25 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:06.675Kane, Kevin 1 100 0 0 10022 22/306.6751

5:09.435Stegen, Jimmy 2 99 0 0 9922 22/309.4352

5:03.993Klingforth, Brent 3 98 0 0 9821 21/303.9933

5:13.760Gaetano, Cammareri 4 97 0 0 9718 18/313.7604

0.000Lo, Howard 5 96 0 0 960 0/0.0005



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT1 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Kane, Kevin 41 22 5:00.867 13.252 13.295 13.348 113.584

Stegen, Jimmy 32 22 5:05.291 4.42413.042 13.297 13.419 213.706

Klingforth, Brent 13 22 5:10.541 9.67413.247 13.342 13.447 313.962

Lo, Howard 24 21 5:02.934 13.482 13.523 13.668 414.333

Gaetano, Cammareri 55 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:06.675Kane, Kevin 1 5:00.867 100 100 0 200122 22 44/607.5421

5:09.435Stegen, Jimmy 2 5:05.291 99 99 0 198222 22 44/614.7262

5:03.993Klingforth, Brent 3 5:10.541 98 98 0 196321 22 43/614.5343

0.000Lo, Howard 5 5:02.934 96 97 0 19340 21 21/302.9344

5:13.760Gaetano, Cammareri 4 97 96 0 193518 18/313.7605

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

GT1 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Stegen, Jimmy 31 22 5:03.376 13.086 13.282 13.355 213.701

Lo, Howard 22 22 5:05.554 2.17813.435 13.520 13.622 413.783

Klingforth, Brent 13 21 5:01.537 13.374 13.463 13.549 314.127

Gaetano, Cammareri 54 6 1:42.856 15.310 17.201 5

Kane, Kevin 45 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:06.675Kane, Kevin 1 5:00.867 100 100 96 200122 22 5 44/607.5421

5:09.435Stegen, Jimmy 2 5:05.291 5:03.376 99 99 100 199222 22 221 44/608.6672

0.000Lo, Howard 5 5:02.934 5:05.554 96 97 99 19640 21 222 43/608.4883

5:03.993Klingforth, Brent 3 5:10.541 5:01.537 98 98 98 196321 22 213 43/612.0784

5:13.760Gaetano, Cammareri 4 1:42.856 97 96 97 194518 64 24/416.6165



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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MINI (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Gengenbach, Sam 71 16 5:02.440 18.252 18.298 18.497 22

Voelker, Dillan 52 16 5:10.827 8.38717.792 18.157 18.525 25

Rutherford, Joshua 63 16 5:13.054 10.61418.318 18.582 18.988 23

Quedensley, Liam 94 16 5:15.396 12.95618.217 18.540 18.836 26

Moczynski, Jeff 35 15 5:02.736 18.468 18.615 19.060 21

Ebner, Mason 106 15 5:04.259 1.52318.441 18.805 19.288 28

Mozdzien, Adam 87 15 5:13.988 11.25218.381 18.707 19.879 24

Bello, Chip 48 12 5:17.039 22.068 22.414 23.381 27

Quedensley, Drew 29 5 2:01.074 20.648 29

Motschenbacher, Colton 110 0 30

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

MINI (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Klingforth, Brent 41 17 5:04.667 16.884 17.188 17.376 12

Duncan, Josh 52 17 5:12.661 7.99416.974 17.163 17.441 13

Streeter, Jay 73 17 5:15.114 10.44717.072 17.373 17.636 14

Damore, Joey 14 16 5:01.686 17.320 17.426 17.650 11

Gengenbach, Mark 65 16 5:07.948 6.26217.745 18.072 18.348 16

Ebner, Matt 106 16 5:08.694 7.00817.892 18.186 18.677 20

Ebner, Mark 37 15 5:00.943 18.490 18.994 19.367 19

Gengenbach, Nathan 98 15 5:13.662 12.71918.167 18.735 19.848 17

Kiger, Dan 89 15 5:29.235 28.29217.970 18.995 19.752 15

Sokoloski,Jeremy 210 6 2:28.511 18.875 23.390 18

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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MINI (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Wippler, Eric 61 19 5:02.293 15.316 15.398 15.529 1

Folsom, Jimmie 22 19 5:04.599 2.30615.720 15.788 15.850 3

McKinney, Ken 33 19 5:11.114 8.82115.727 15.764 15.826 2

Creswell, Greg 14 18 5:01.469 16.190 16.279 16.354 6

Lesac, Kevin 85 18 5:02.105 0.63616.208 16.344 16.396 7

Khng, Kelvin 56 18 5:05.103 3.63416.346 16.453 16.525 5

Lydon, Charlie 47 18 5:07.759 6.29015.950 16.065 16.255 4

Pepe, Ken 98 18 5:13.691 12.22216.428 16.578 16.779 8

Rutherford, Corey 79 17 5:02.994 16.230 16.492 16.651 10

Doty, Bill 1010 16 5:12.711 17.429 17.640 18.179 9



Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:02.293Wippler, Eric 1 100 0 0 10019 19/302.2931

5:04.599Folsom, Jimmie 2 99 0 0 9919 19/304.5992

5:11.114McKinney, Ken 3 98 0 0 9819 19/311.1143

5:01.469Creswell, Greg 4 97 0 0 9718 18/301.4694

5:02.105Lesac, Kevin 5 96 0 0 9618 18/302.1055

5:05.103Khng, Kelvin 6 95 0 0 9518 18/305.1036

5:07.759Lydon, Charlie 7 94 0 0 9418 18/307.7597

5:13.691Pepe, Ken 8 93 0 0 9318 18/313.6918

5:02.994Rutherford, Corey 9 92 0 0 9217 17/302.9949

5:12.711Doty, Bill 10 91 0 0 9116 16/312.7111
0

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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MINI (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

McKinney, Ken 31 19 5:05.890 15.569 15.695 15.809 2

Folsom, Jimmie 22 19 5:08.208 2.31815.412 15.542 15.657 3

Lydon, Charlie 43 19 5:08.881 2.99115.428 15.563 15.680 4

Creswell, Greg 14 18 5:02.373 15.948 16.151 16.267 6

Khng, Kelvin 55 18 5:04.015 1.64214.594 10.650 13.164 5

Lesac, Kevin 86 18 5:07.281 4.90815.732 16.030 16.179 7

Pepe, Ken 97 18 5:12.341 9.96816.663 16.811 16.949 8

Rutherford, Corey 78 17 5:17.297 16.964 17.300 17.653 10

Doty, Bill 109 16 5:00.027 16.701 17.019 17.718 9

Wippler, Eric 610 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:04.599Folsom, Jimmie 2 5:08.208 99 99 0 198219 19 38/612.8071

5:11.114McKinney, Ken 3 5:05.890 98 100 0 198119 19 38/617.0042

5:01.469Creswell, Greg 4 5:02.373 97 97 0 194418 18 36/603.8423

5:07.759Lydon, Charlie 7 5:08.881 94 98 0 192318 19 37/616.6404

5:05.103Khng, Kelvin 6 5:04.015 95 96 0 191518 18 36/609.1185

5:02.105Lesac, Kevin 5 5:07.281 96 95 0 191618 18 36/609.3866

5:02.293Wippler, Eric 1 100 91 0 1911019 19/302.2937

5:13.691Pepe, Ken 8 5:12.341 93 94 0 187718 18 36/626.0328

5:02.994Rutherford, Corey 9 5:17.297 92 93 0 185817 17 34/620.2919



5:12.711Doty, Bill 10 5:00.027 91 92 0 183916 16 32/612.7381
0

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 19
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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MINI (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

Wippler, Eric 61 20 5:14.040 15.261 15.385 15.455 1

Lydon, Charlie 42 20 5:15.528 1.48815.475 15.494 15.546 4

McKinney, Ken 33 20 5:17.705 3.66515.457 15.511 15.564 2

Folsom, Jimmie 24 19 5:10.941 15.652 15.678 15.743 3

Creswell, Greg 15 18 5:00.073 16.083 16.217 16.310 6

Lesac, Kevin 86 18 5:10.070 9.99716.196 16.302 16.452 7

Khng, Kelvin 57 18 5:15.111 15.03815.804 16.162 16.403 5

Rutherford, Corey 78 17 5:03.077 16.542 16.675 16.911 10

Doty, Bill 109 17 5:12.075 8.99816.846 16.949 17.349 9

Pepe, Ken 910 14 4:29.302 17.645 17.888 18.238 8

Multiple Main Scores
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www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

5:02.293Wippler, Eric 1 5:14.040 100 91 100 2001019 201 39/616.3331

5:11.114McKinney, Ken 3 5:05.890 5:17.705 98 100 98 198119 19 203 39/623.5952

5:04.599Folsom, Jimmie 2 5:08.208 5:10.941 99 99 97 198219 19 194 38/612.8073

5:07.759Lydon, Charlie 7 5:08.881 5:15.528 94 98 99 197318 19 202 39/624.4094

5:01.469Creswell, Greg 4 5:02.373 5:00.073 97 97 96 194418 18 185 36/603.8425

5:05.103Khng, Kelvin 6 5:04.015 5:15.111 95 96 94 191518 18 187 36/609.1186

5:02.105Lesac, Kevin 5 5:07.281 5:10.070 96 95 95 191618 18 186 36/609.3867

5:13.691Pepe, Ken 8 5:12.341 4:29.302 93 94 91 187718 18 1410 36/626.0328

5:02.994Rutherford, Corey 9 5:17.297 5:03.077 92 93 93 186817 17 178 34/620.3749

5:12.711Doty, Bill 10 5:00.027 5:12.075 91 92 92 184916 16 179 33/612.1021
0


